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Match the objects!
Draw a line to the objects that match.

Crack the code!
Use the number code to solve the hidden message.

1 = G   2 = E     3 = F    4 = O    5 = L

6 = I   7 = S     8 = T    9 = N    10 = H

5

1

3

2

4

6

8

7

7

10 6 9 1
!

’

  1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



  1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

FISH

NET

WORM

HOOK

BOAT

WATER

F I S H

N E T

WORM

HOOK

BOAT

WAT E R

Schools of fish!
Use the crayon to circle three identical fish in a line!

Trace the letters!
Develop your writing skills by tracing the letters!
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What does not belong?
Use a crayon to circle the 10 objects 

that do NOT belong in the water!
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